
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

77 

9 

57 

12 

97 

93 

33 

69 

66 

600 

24 

54 

4 

13 

Name 

Edgars KRUMINS 

Dovydas SIDLAUSKAS 

Gintaras CIEGIS 

Albert ANTIPOV 

Eimantas JANKAUSKAS 

Lukas KADYS 

Mantas APANAVICIUS 

Matiss SKENSBERGS 

Dortans RITVARS 

Martynas GRICIUS 

Robert DAVIDOVIC 

Algirdas KUNIGENAS 

Martynas SIMELIONIS 

Reginijus RASKEVICIUS 

Total Tm 

12:22.682 

12:27.074 

12:45.689 

12:47.192 

13:00.788 

13:00.886 

13:01.035 

13:04.285 

13:04.400 

13:21.262 

13:24.567 

13:28.740 

13:31.319 

13:31.505 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

4.392 

23.007 

24.510 

38.106 

38.204 

38.353 

41.603 

41.718 

58.580 

1:01.885 

1:06.058 

1:08.637 

1:08.823 

Gap 

4.392 

18.615 

1.503 

13.596 

0.098 

0.149 

3.250 

0.115 

16.862 

3.305 

4.173 

2.579 

0.186 

In Lap 

10 

10 

2 

5 

10 

10 

9 

3 

3 

6 

2 

10 

6 

2 

Nat/State 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

C1200 

C1200 

C600 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C1200 

C600 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C1200 

Model 

BMW S1000RR 

KAWASAKI Z1000 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

YAMAHA R1 

KAWASAKI ZX6R 

YAMAHA R1 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR 600 RR 

DAYTONA 

YAMAHA R1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.392 

Avg. Speed 

162.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.800 

Best Speed 

165.659 

Best Lap by 

77 - Edgars KRUMINS 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

91 

379 

311 

8 

762 

Name 

Edgaras KUDINOVAS 

Aurimas MICKEVICIUS 

Sabine KOKLACOVA 

Tautvydas PACEVICIUS 

Rein TAUTS 

Total Tm 

13:32.137 

16:59.014 

12:28.003 

12:46.980 

7:38.926 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

6 

Diff 

1:09.455 

4:36.332 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.632 

3:26.877 

1 Lap 

18.977 

In Lap 

6 

5 

2 

2 

2 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

EST 

Class 

C1200 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

C600 

Model 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

HONDA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600F 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.392 

Avg. Speed 

162.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.800 

Best Speed 

165.659 

Best Lap by 

77 - Edgars KRUMINS 
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Pos 

C1200 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

C600 

1 

2 

No. 

77 

9 

12 

69 

600 

13 

91 

379 

57 

97 

Name 

Edgars KRUMINS 

Dovydas SIDLAUSKAS 

Albert ANTIPOV 

Matiss SKENSBERGS 

Martynas GRICIUS 

Reginijus RASKEVICIUS 

Edgaras KUDINOVAS 

Aurimas MICKEVICIUS 

Gintaras CIEGIS 

Eimantas JANKAUSKAS 

Total Tm 

12:22.682 

12:27.074 

12:47.192 

13:04.285 

13:21.262 

13:31.505 

13:32.137 

16:59.014 

12:45.689 

13:00.788 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

4.392 

24.510 

41.603 

58.580 

1:08.823 

1:09.455 

4:36.332 

15.099 

Gap 

4.392 

20.118 

17.093 

16.977 

10.243 

0.632 

3:26.877 

15.099 

In Lap 

10 

10 

5 

3 

6 

2 

6 

5 

2 

10 

Nat/State 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

Model 

BMW S1000RR 

KAWASAKI Z1000 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

YAMAHA R1 

YAMAHA R1 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R 

YAMAHA R6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.392 

Avg. Speed 

162.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.800 

Best Speed 

165.659 

Best Lap by 

77 - Edgars KRUMINS 

Printed: 04/08/2024 15:33:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

93 

33 

66 

24 

54 

4 

311 

8 

762 

Name 

Lukas KADYS 

Mantas APANAVICIUS 

Dortans RITVARS 

Robert DAVIDOVIC 

Algirdas KUNIGENAS 

Martynas SIMELIONIS 

Sabine KOKLACOVA 

Tautvydas PACEVICIUS 

Rein TAUTS 

Total Tm 

13:00.886 

13:01.035 

13:04.400 

13:24.567 

13:28.740 

13:31.319 

12:28.003 

12:46.980 

7:38.926 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

6 

Diff 

15.197 

15.346 

18.711 

38.878 

43.051 

45.630 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.098 

0.149 

3.365 

20.167 

4.173 

2.579 

1 Lap 

18.977 

In Lap 

10 

9 

3 

2 

10 

6 

2 

2 

2 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

EST 

Class 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

C600 

Model 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

KAWASAKI ZX6R 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR 600 RR 

DAYTONA 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600F 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.392 

Avg. Speed 

162.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.800 

Best Speed 

165.659 

Best Lap by 

77 - Edgars KRUMINS 

Printed: 04/08/2024 15:33:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(93) Lukas KADYS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(33) Mantas APANAVICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(69) Matiss SKENSBERGS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(66) Dortans RITVARS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:17.478 

1:17.235 

1:18.539 

1:18.279 

1:18.123 

1:18.960 

1:17.611 

1:16.674 

1:16.617 

1:20.621 

1:17.474 

1:17.568 

1:17.852 

1:18.046 

1:18.148 

1:19.525 

1:17.817 

1:16.514 

1:16.215 

1:22.078 

1:18.163 

1:17.939 

1:17.472 

1:16.935 

1:17.149 

1:19.100 

1:17.755 

1:16.324 

1:16.642 

1:20.270 

1:17.235 

1:17.215 

1:18.206 

1:18.127 

1:18.266 

1:19.389 

1:17.844 

1:18.978 

1:17.366 

1:19.872 

1:17.430 

1:17.399 

1:18.242 

Diff 

+0.861 

+0.618 

+1.922 

+1.662 

+1.506 

+2.343 

+0.994 

+0.057 

+4.406 

+1.259 

+1.353 

+1.637 

+1.831 

+1.933 

+3.310 

+1.602 

+0.299 

+5.754 

+1.839 

+1.615 

+1.148 

+0.611 

+0.825 

+2.776 

+1.431 

+0.318 

+3.055 

+0.020 

+0.991 

+0.912 

+1.051 

+2.174 

+0.629 

+1.763 

+0.151 

+2.473 

+0.031 

+0.843 

Time of Day 

14:13:04.121 

14:14:21.356 

14:15:39.895 

14:16:58.174 

14:18:16.297 

14:19:35.257 

14:20:52.868 

14:22:09.542 

14:23:26.159 

14:11:47.098 

14:13:04.572 

14:14:22.140 

14:15:39.992 

14:16:58.038 

14:18:16.186 

14:19:35.711 

14:20:53.528 

14:22:10.042 

14:23:26.257 

14:11:48.927 

14:13:07.090 

14:14:25.029 

14:15:42.501 

14:16:59.436 

14:18:16.585 

14:19:35.685 

14:20:53.440 

14:22:09.764 

14:23:26.406 

14:11:47.030 

14:13:04.265 

14:14:21.480 

14:15:39.686 

14:16:57.813 

14:18:16.079 

14:19:35.468 

14:20:53.312 

14:22:12.290 

14:23:29.656 

14:11:46.464 

14:13:03.894 

14:14:21.293 

14:15:39.535 

Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(600) Martynas GRICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(24) Robert DAVIDOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(54) Algirdas KUNIGENAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(4) Martynas SIMELIONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:18.238 

1:18.304 

1:19.030 

1:18.090 

1:18.971 

1:17.603 

1:23.463 

1:19.760 

1:19.297 

1:19.693 

1:19.480 

1:18.648 

1:20.889 

1:19.524 

1:19.698 

1:19.247 

1:21.586 

1:18.161 

1:19.518 

1:19.905 

1:19.751 

1:20.572 

1:21.337 

1:21.044 

1:20.564 

1:20.373 

1:25.195 

1:19.492 

1:20.505 

1:20.335 

1:19.924 

1:19.945 

1:21.433 

1:20.908 

1:20.401 

1:19.096 

1:25.665 

1:21.587 

1:21.887 

1:19.749 

1:19.528 

1:19.072 

1:19.645 

Diff 

+0.839 

+0.905 

+1.631 

+0.691 

+1.572 

+0.204 

+4.815 

+1.112 

+0.649 

+1.045 

+0.832 

+2.241 

+0.876 

+1.050 

+0.599 

+3.425 

+1.357 

+1.744 

+1.590 

+2.411 

+3.176 

+2.883 

+2.403 

+2.212 

+6.099 

+0.396 

+1.409 

+1.239 

+0.828 

+0.849 

+2.337 

+1.812 

+1.305 

+6.593 

+2.515 

+2.815 

+0.677 

+0.456 

+0.573 

Time of Day 

14:16:57.773 

14:18:16.077 

14:19:35.107 

14:20:53.197 

14:22:12.168 

14:23:29.771 

14:11:50.397 

14:13:10.157 

14:14:29.454 

14:15:49.147 

14:17:08.627 

14:18:27.275 

14:19:48.164 

14:21:07.688 

14:22:27.386 

14:23:46.633 

14:11:48.713 

14:13:06.874 

14:14:26.392 

14:15:46.297 

14:17:06.048 

14:18:26.620 

14:19:47.957 

14:21:09.001 

14:22:29.565 

14:23:49.938 

14:11:52.072 

14:13:11.564 

14:14:32.069 

14:15:52.404 

14:17:12.328 

14:18:32.273 

14:19:53.706 

14:21:14.614 

14:22:35.015 

14:23:54.111 

14:11:53.670 

14:13:15.257 

14:14:37.144 

14:15:56.893 

14:17:16.421 

14:18:35.493 

14:19:55.138 

Lap 

(77) Edgars KRUMINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(9) Dovydas SIDLAUSKAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(57) Gintaras CIEGIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(12) Albert ANTIPOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(97) Eimantas JANKAUSKAS 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:16.526 

1:14.318 

1:15.268 

1:15.026 

1:14.607 

1:13.498 

1:13.533 

1:14.071 

1:13.035 

1:12.800 

1:17.460 

1:14.510 

1:14.050 

1:14.746 

1:15.050 

1:13.880 

1:14.497 

1:14.470 

1:14.344 

1:13.839 

1:17.679 

1:15.291 

1:15.317 

1:15.660 

1:17.215 

1:16.709 

1:16.541 

1:16.629 

1:16.831 

1:17.140 

1:20.928 

1:17.043 

1:17.332 

1:17.777 

1:14.658 

1:15.350 

1:16.474 

1:15.658 

1:15.165 

1:15.745 

1:20.474 

Diff 

+3.726 

+1.518 

+2.468 

+2.226 

+1.807 

+0.698 

+0.733 

+1.271 

+0.235 

+3.621 

+0.671 

+0.211 

+0.907 

+1.211 

+0.041 

+0.658 

+0.631 

+0.505 

+2.388 

+0.026 

+0.369 

+1.924 

+1.418 

+1.250 

+1.338 

+1.540 

+1.849 

+6.270 

+2.385 

+2.674 

+3.119 

+0.692 

+1.816 

+1.000 

+0.507 

+1.087 

+3.857 

Time of Day 

14:11:41.897 

14:12:56.215 

14:14:11.483 

14:15:26.509 

14:16:41.116 

14:17:54.614 

14:19:08.147 

14:20:22.218 

14:21:35.253 

14:22:48.053 

14:11:43.059 

14:12:57.569 

14:14:11.619 

14:15:26.365 

14:16:41.415 

14:17:55.295 

14:19:09.792 

14:20:24.262 

14:21:38.606 

14:22:52.445 

14:11:43.727 

14:12:59.018 

14:14:14.335 

14:15:29.995 

14:16:47.210 

14:18:03.919 

14:19:20.460 

14:20:37.089 

14:21:53.920 

14:23:11.060 

14:11:47.361 

14:13:04.404 

14:14:21.736 

14:15:39.513 

14:16:54.171 

14:18:09.521 

14:19:25.995 

14:20:41.653 

14:21:56.818 

14:23:12.563 

14:11:46.643 

Printed: 04/08/2024 15:33:55 
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Lap 

(8) Tautvydas PACEVICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(762) Rein TAUTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:27.195 

1:22.658 

1:23.867 

1:24.601 

1:24.474 

1:24.646 

1:27.024 

1:25.086 

1:24.526 

1:18.541 

1:15.503 

1:16.022 

1:15.654 

1:16.327 

1:16.425 

Diff 

+4.537 

+1.209 

+1.943 

+1.816 

+1.988 

+4.366 

+2.428 

+1.868 

+3.038 

+0.519 

+0.151 

+0.824 

+0.922 

Time of Day 

14:11:55.469 

14:13:18.127 

14:14:41.994 

14:16:06.595 

14:17:31.069 

14:18:55.715 

14:20:22.739 

14:21:47.825 

14:23:12.351 

14:11:44.366 

14:12:59.869 

14:14:15.891 

14:15:31.545 

14:16:47.872 

14:18:04.297 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

8 

9 

10 

(13) Reginijus RASKEVICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(91) Edgaras KUDINOVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(379) Aurimas MICKEVICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(311) Sabine KOKLACOVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:20.205 

1:21.714 

1:19.633 

1:24.090 

1:19.636 

1:20.273 

1:20.200 

1:19.791 

1:20.265 

1:21.650 

1:20.967 

1:22.124 

1:20.295 

1:24.470 

1:20.650 

1:21.614 

1:20.025 

1:19.418 

1:19.016 

1:20.746 

1:19.069 

1:21.952 

1:19.889 

1:25.534 

1:22.183 

1:21.708 

1:22.121 

1:20.169 

1:20.590 

1:23.215 

1:21.897 

1:21.977 

4:36.582 

1:25.108 

1:21.719 

1:22.103 

1:23.077 

1:22.165 

1:22.487 

1:23.789 

1:22.607 

1:22.275 

Diff 

+1.133 

+2.642 

+0.561 

+4.454 

+0.637 

+0.564 

+0.155 

+0.629 

+2.014 

+1.331 

+2.488 

+0.659 

+5.454 

+1.634 

+2.598 

+1.009 

+0.402 

+1.730 

+0.053 

+2.936 

+0.873 

+5.365 

+2.014 

+1.539 

+1.952 

+0.421 

+3.046 

+1.728 

+1.808 

+3:16.413 

+3.389 

+0.384 

+1.358 

+0.446 

+0.768 

+2.070 

+0.888 

+0.556 

Time of Day 

14:21:15.343 

14:22:37.057 

14:23:56.690 

14:11:51.675 

14:13:11.311 

14:14:31.584 

14:15:51.784 

14:17:11.575 

14:18:31.840 

14:19:53.490 

14:21:14.457 

14:22:36.581 

14:23:56.876 

14:11:55.129 

14:13:15.779 

14:14:37.393 

14:15:57.418 

14:17:16.836 

14:18:35.852 

14:19:56.598 

14:21:15.667 

14:22:37.619 

14:23:57.508 

14:11:53.943 

14:13:16.126 

14:14:37.834 

14:15:59.955 

14:17:20.124 

14:18:40.714 

14:20:03.929 

14:21:25.826 

14:22:47.803 

14:27:24.385 

14:11:53.152 

14:13:14.871 

14:14:36.974 

14:16:00.051 

14:17:22.216 

14:18:44.703 

14:20:08.492 

14:21:31.099 

14:22:53.374 

Printed: 04/08/2024 15:33:55 
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